Friday, August 16, 2019
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22022 Cswi n S. Dunn 42.56 0 2 6 5 33
Q 22045 Fly J. Murtaugh 37.29 0 3 1 3 20 41
Q 22058 d ance J. Doster 34.75 0 3 3 2 20 46
3 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 34.23 0 2 4 7 20 49
1 Q 22064  Spec L. Mtchell 35.30 0 3 6 1 20 54
22009 Tar ga S. Bixler 42.18 0 2 1 3 16
2 Q 22036 Bob M Wrant 34.33 0 4 3 2 20 51
22013 Lilu N. O Brien 34.89 0 3 6 3 36
22061 Graci e E. Zieske 36. 06 0 3 3 2 26
Q 22066  Angel W Crawshaw 34.58 0 2 5 3 20 48
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 37.08 0 3 3 2 20 46
1 Q 24013 TEN L. Mtchell 36. 59 0 2 5 1 20 46
3 Q 24015 Paulie @rl D. Kubichko 38.57 0 3 3 2 20 46
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20007 Sydney K. Smith 41. 08 0 1 6 2 25
Q 20009 Nupt se H. Connel | 33.12 0 2 2 5 20 41
1 Q 20029 Cheeky M Francis 34. 66 2 1 4 4 20 55
Q 20002 Di va L. Sl usher 35.74 0 3 3 4 20 48
20033 Zip B. Rivas 42. 36 0 2 2 4 20
3 Q 20004 Wit T. Ful mer 37.25 0 4 3 3 20 52
20034 Speedy K. Sheehan 33.08 2 2 2 3 33
20011 Dory T. Herman Absent
20014 G oovee V. Duff 37.00 1 2 3 5 31
20021 Kat B. Ampl ef ord 37.93 0 4 3 3 32
2 Q 20045 Hype L. Sl usher 37.52 0 4 3 5 20 54
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 16017  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 38. 20 0 2 4 3 20 45
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1 Q 16015 Spry B.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 14004 SkyBee S.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 10002 Rowan
10007 Jack

2 Q 10004 Sush

3 Q 10009 M ssy

>0z

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Szczygi e

seconds
dl er

Marti nez.

seconds
dl er

Wtt
Morris

Pl anondon
Fost er

34.63

Mast er s
Ti me

38. 44

Mast er s
Ti me

36. 85
40. 19
36. 00
36. 80

14 inch Judge:

7Pt

0

10 inch Judge:

7Pt

O O oo

5pt

5pt

N WN Bd

3Pt

4

3Pt

A WO W

20

53

Kama Rueschenberg

1Pt Ganble

20

Scor e

43

Kama Rueschenberg

1Pt Ganble
4 20

2

3 20

4 20

Scor e

53
30
47
46



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

3Q

P20014
P20016
P20022
P20029

Ganbl e:
Nane

Striker (D

Brig
Ri ver
Maewy

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

P ow
QO O

P16009
P16016
P16023
P16007
P16013
P16027
P16014
P16018
P16020
P16019

Dodge

(V)

n

Ganbl e:
Nane

r

Solo 6

d ewe
Zesty
Sadi e
P

(Sm

Gar net

Lyric
G no
Pem

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

P14016
P14021
P14001
P14009
P14005
P14011

Dahl
Ni xi e
Gusto
Crine
Sim
Luce

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

3

P12001
P12009

| dgi e
Gem

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Friday, August 16, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

S. Dunn

J. Kat zwi nkel
J. Van Wk

L. Rose

17 seconds
Handl er

Sheehan
Kat zwi nkel
Mol enaar

W r ant

Smith

Stein

M | ogl av- Rec
Lazaro
Franci s

Laf ave- Sal et

WOV rA0NOE X

17 seconds
Handl er

Kr as

O Connel
Nye
Lazaro

W r ant
Hought on

Z0WUowWTr

18 seconds
Handl er

T. Herman
S. LaFave- Sal et

Perf ormance |11

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
36. 44 0 2
38.13 2 1
41. 07 0 0
34.92 0 3

Per f ormance |11

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt
35. 74 2 2
37. 26 2 0
33.65 1 3
Absent

40. 63 0 2
43. 50 0 1
41. 26 0 3
No Tinme 0 3
33. 82 2 1
40. 11 0 3

Per f ormance |11
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt

35.81
No Tinme
37.18
No Tinme
Absent
38.70 0 2

o o O
N F,EFEPDN

Perf ormance |11

Ti e 7Pt 5Pt
Absent
No Ti ne 0 3

3Pt

wWwooNO

3Pt

3
4

w

A WEFP WOO

3Pt

o1 w ww

3Pt

20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganble
5 20

4 20

4

4 20
1Pt Ganble
3

3 20

3 20

3

4

6

8

4 20

2 20
1Pt Ganble
4

5

4

5

3 20
1Pt Ganble
3

Kama

Kama

Kama

Kama

Scor e

53
49
22
48

Score

36
49
54

31
27
30
26
52
49

Scor e
23
26
18
30

42

Scor e

30



2 Q P12011 Carnen
1 Q P12014 Star

B. Rogers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 P08003 Reddy B. Stephens

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 45.5%

S. Martinez.

35. 07 0 2 4 4 20 46
42. 49 0 2 5 3 20 48

Per f ormance |11
Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

8 inch Judge: Kama
1Pt Ganble Score

43. 57 0 3 4 3 30



Friday, August 16, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Tesl a P. O Connel | No Tinme 0 1 3 6 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Friday, August 16, 2019
M aster s Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
3 20033 Zip B. Rivas 53. 34 1+7 1+6 1+6
1S 20007 Sydney K. Smith 56. 79 1+7 1+7 1+6
20011 Dory T. Herman Absent
20002 Di va L. Slusher 17.08 1+7
20042 Cheet ah K. WIson Absent

20045 Hype L. Sl usher No Ti e 1+7 1+6 1+6
2 20021 Kat B. Anpl eford 47. 06 1+7 1+6 1+6
20014 G oovee V. Duff No Tinme 1+6 1+6 1+6

20034 Speedy K. Sheehan No Ti e 1+6
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1S 10002 Rowan H Wtt 52.09 147 1+7 1+6
3 10004 Sushi J. Pl anondon 47.71 1+6 1+6 1+7
2 Q 10009 M ssy A. Foster 61. 00 1+6 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1 14004 SkyBee S. Martinez. 60. 57 1+6 1+6
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
2 S 22038 Fl'y K. Stinnett 56. 79 1+7 1+6 1+6

Q 22022 Cswi n S. Dunn 55. 83 1+7 1+7

1S 22045 Fl'y J. Murtaugh No Ti e 1+7 1+7 146
Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+6
22036 Bob M Wrant No Tinme 1+7 1+7 1+0
22061 Graci e E. Zieske No Tinme 1+6 1+6 1+0
3 Q 22066 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6 2
20
0
9
1+6 2
5
0
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
1+6 20
145 5
1+4 20
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
1+6 14
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
1+6 20
1+6 20
1+6 20
1+5 14
0
0
1+5 20

Scor e

31
43

31
31
26

Score

50
33
46

Score

35

Score

49
43
50
43
17
15
49



Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 44.4%

Kama Rueschenberg

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

Scor e



Friday, August 16, 2019
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
P14021 Nixie P. O Connel | No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+6 2
1 S P14001 custo B. Nye 54. 57 1+6 1+7 1+5 20
3 P14017 Lily E. Moodie No Ti e 1+7 1+7 146 9
P14019 Katniss E... L. Stein No Tinme 0
2 P14011 Luce N. Hought on 45. 96 1+7 1+6 1+6 14
P14009 Crine D. Lazaro No Tinme 1+6 1+7 0
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S P20014 Striker (D) S. Dunn 56. 89 1+7 1+7 146 146 20
3 P20016 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 1+0 0
2 P20022 River (V) J. Van Wk No Ti e 1+7 1+6 1+2 9
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
P12001 Idgie T. Herman Absent
1S P12011 Carnen B. Rogers 50. 07 1+6 1+6 1+2 27
2 P12014 Star S. Martinez. 69. 22 1+6 1+0 1+6 1+6 14
P12009 Gem S. LaFave- Sal et Absent
3 P12007 Virtue C. Hornor No Tinme 1+7 1+6 1+6 1+5 2
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
P16016 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel Absent
2 S P16013 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 55. 77 147 1+7 1+6 20
P16009 Dodger K. Sheehan No Ti e 1+0 1+6 1+0 0
Q P16014 Garnet P. M ogl av- Rec 60. 81 1+7 1+7 146 1+2 14
P16018 Lyric D. Lazaro 44, 56 1+6 1+6 1+7 1+6 5
1S P16023 dew R Ml enaar 45. 71 1+7 1+7 146 1+6 20
Q P16024 Trudy S. Bixler 57. 66 1+6 1+6 1+6 20
3 Q P16026 Penny M Jones 56. 14 1+6 1+6 1+6 20

Scor e
24
41
32

0

36
15

Scor e

50

27

Score

44

36

30

Score

43

40
34
50
41
41



P16027 Pi

Openi ng: 56 seconds

L. Stein

Perf ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
2 Q P08003 Reddy B. Stephens
1S P08004 Jack S. Morris

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

No Tine 1+7 1+7 1+0 0 17

8 inch Judge: Kama Rueschenberg

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
53. 35 1+7 1+6 1+6 27 49
56. 55 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+5 27 54



Friday, August 16, 2019

Veter ans Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Kanma Rueschenberg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1 Tesl a P. O Connel | No Ti ne 146 1+6 140 0 15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

NN
O O

47 secs
Ar mband

22001
22002
22004
22015
22018
22019
22023
22025
22033
22036
22037
22038
22039
22040
22041
22044
22050
22056
22066
22008
22010
22011
22012
22022
22045
22046
22051
22052

47 secs
Ar mband

24014
24016
24018
24019
24020
24003
24004
24009

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Apache
Charlie
Prize
Rad
Fever
Typo
Toni
Nat e
Bei nn
Bob

Kai

Fly
Tuxx

Dr ogon
Artie Ross
Lot us
Fant a
Bodi e
Ange
Tyme
Ritz
River (M)
Varsity
Gswi n
Fly
Wave

Zi nc
Fia

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Jake

Fi nni ck
Si nmrer
Saf ari

Howi e- Wowi e

Hal | i ah
Tr uant
Knack

Down

45.05 pts 22 inch

Friday, August 16, 2019

Team Snooker

Handl er

DO AV ARIOZASZCTONTARARZICIDOP>P0NST =0

46. 46 pts 24 inch

Kubi chko
Cr awshaw
Mt chel |
Mar cus
West cot t
McCune
Bri cker
Kr as
Medcr af t
W r ant
Bar nhar t
Stinnett
Col lins
Ampl ef ord
Rose
Rancourt

Kinel-Pellit

Kr onbach
Cr awshaw
Gaut r eau
Hought on
McCor mi ck
d enment
Dunn
Mur t augh
W ni al ski
Ryan
Hol m

Handl er

nO=>P0C

Mar cus
Heck
Speagl e
M nto
McCune
Gaut hi er
Hor nor
Dos

Judge:
Ti me

No
48.
42.
15.
44,
42.
18.
17.
56.
52.01
No Ti e
38.31
48. 85
11. 35
51.02
No Ti e
26. 86
Absent
43. 39
No Ti e
35. 88
43. 97
49. 44
Absent
35. 06
10. 05
49. 25
No Ti e

Ti me
54
57
63
89
86
76
21
30

Judge:
Ti me

36. 84
9. 37

12.19
40. 85
29. 53
43. 99
48. 10
46. 08

-11-

El i se Carpenter

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4
1+2
1+2
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+5

1+5
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+5
1+2

1+2

1+2
1+2

1+5
1+3
1+4
1+2

El i se Carpenter

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+5
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+6

1+6
1+5
1+5

1+7

1+0

1+7

1+7

1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6

1+6
1+5

RC4
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+0
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+2

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+5

1+6

1+2

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+4

1+4
1+5
1+4
1+2
1+7
1+7

1+5

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5

1+7

1+0
1+0
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e
29
51
52

56
34
36

50

29
48

48
24
10
51
27
51
34
30

41
16

Score

o

50
14
39
57
57



Open:

Pl ace

5Q
4 Q

N W
(ON ON'O)

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

2 Q
3

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

4 Q

24012

52 secs
Ar mband

16001
16004
16006
16007
16012
16014
16015
16017
16018

52 secs
Ar mband

14008

56 secs
Ar mband

10002
10003
10006

47 secs
Ar mband

20002
20004
20005
20006
20011
20015
20018
20019
20020
20037

Wcked

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Ada

Spark (O
Ti f fany
Fuj i
Switch
Ant hem
Spry
Tuukka

G ape

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Pre

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Rowan
Skye
Pi nk

Cut of f:

Call Nanme
D va
Whi t
Deena
Sal em
Dory
Gren

Ci nder
Rook
Magnum
Gswi n

L

41.65 pts 16 inch

Kni ght Gogue 11.03

Handl er

WrWoAZIWALZ

39.10 pts 14 inch

DuBoi s
Gsti guy
Thi bodeau
Power s
Roger s
Lonbar d
Szczygi e
Thi bodeau
Thomas

Handl er

L

46.75 pts 10 inch

Dol an

Handl er

H
C.
C.

39.10 pts 20 inch

Wtt
MQuire
Hess

Handl er

ComARxZIAXOAT

Sl usher
Ful mer
Killam
Lee

Her man
Mel o
Roger s
Moodi e
Hanl on
Kr onbach

Ju

dge:

Ti me

45.
55.
42.
12.
54.
56.
48.
48.
No

Ju

76
23
11
16
84
14
33
35
Ti e

dge:

Ti me

43.

Ju

70

dge:

Ti me

49.
30.
42.

Ju

64
78
85

dge:

Ti me

50.
No
No
No
Abs
No
20.
41.
25.
50.

-12-

88
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
ent
Ti me
50
45
30
12

1+4

El i se Carpenter

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+4
1+0
1+4

1+4
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+6

El i se Carpenter

1+7
1+7
1+5

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5

1+6
1+7
1+0

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+4

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7 1+7 1+7 1+7

El i se Carpenter

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+4 1+7 146 1+7
1+4 1+7 146 1+0
1+4 1+7 146 1+7

El i se Carpenter

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+3

1+2
1+7

1+4
1+5

1+2
1+4

1+5

1+6
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+6

1+5
142

1+6

1+7

1+2

1+0

1+2

14
20
5
0
14
20
20
27
2

RC5 RC6 C's

14

RC5 RC6 C's
20

0
27

RC5 RC6 C's

NN OO

OO O N OO

Score

42
45
24

0
40
52
47
48
26

Score

46

Scor e
48

21
55

Scor e

40

19
21

24
11
26



20039 Rae J.

2 Q 20041 Lucero R

1 Q 20043 Vel o M

20044 Dani K.

20007 Sydney K.

20009 Nupt se H.

20012 Zero G A

20023 Kennedy L.

3 Q 20024 Ki wi S.

20029 Cheeky M

20042 Cheet ah K.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Silva
Rodri guez
Speagl e
Lee
Smith
Connel
Andrl e
El dr ed
Duchan
Franci s
W | son

68

23
33. 8%

38.
47.
45.

47.
52.
27.
35.
53.

31.

-13-

49
59
72
Ti me
84
80
97
92
17
Ti me
85

1+4
1+4
1+5

1+5
1+4
1+3
1+4
1+4
1+2
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

32
46
49
19
30
39
20
28
43
38
29



Open:

Pl ace

4 Q

N
O O

Open:

Pl ace

P ow
QO O

Open:

Pl ace

= N W

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

47 secs
Ar mband

P16002
P16005
P16007
P16012
P16013
P16014
P16016
P16017
P16019
P16021
P16023
P16025

47 secs
Ar mband

P14004
P14005
P14010
P14012
P14014
P14015
P14016

52 secs
Ar nband

P12002
P12003
P12006
P12008

56 secs
Ar mband

PO8003

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Hi - Fi
Riley (H
Zesty
Hana
Sadi e (SM
@Gar net
Solo 6
Jed

Pem

Pear |

d ewe
Wi t ney

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Keel y
Sim
Tillie
Tach
Celt (W
Tuul

Dahl

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Sar ge
Zep

Dyson
Cul I en

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

Reddy

44.20 pts 16 inch

Friday, August 16, 2019
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Handl er

ODXONESTAXOOOR

41.65 pts 14 inch

Bi gger
Heck

W r ant
McCor mi ck
Smith

M | ogl av- Rec

Kat zwi nkel
Cody

Laf ave- Sal et

Bi gger
Mol enaar
Killam

Handl er

romx=ng

45.90 pts 12 inch

Mel o

W r ant
Mahaney
d enment
W entz
Hol m

Kr as

Handl er

28.05 pts

Ti ce

Rat ner
Havi | and
Pl anondon

Handl er

B

St ephens

8 inch

Judge:
Ti me

48.
47.
51.
48.
45.
36.
43.
47.
48.
51.
51.
No

99
15
09
09
47
33
22
40
65
31
30
Ti me

Judge:
Ti me

42,
54.
44,
50.
54. 46

No Ti e
52. 57

58
98
08
01

Judge:
Ti me
44. 46
59. 23

51. 47
38.15

Judge:
Ti me

39. 48

- 14-

El i se Carpenter

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+2
1+4
1+4

1+5
1+5
1+3
1+4
1+7
1+3
1+5
1+2

El i se Carpenter

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6

1+5
1+6
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+5

RC4

1+6
1+2
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+0

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+2

1+2
1+5

El i se Carpenter

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

El i se Carpenter

1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC2

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+6

RC4

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

1+4 1+7 146 1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

14
27
20
20

27
27
14
14
20

RC5 RC6 C's

5
20
27

2
20

0
20

RC5 RC6 C's
14

20
27

RC5 RC6 C's

5

Scor e

38
48
41
41
30
27
53
53
37
39
50
17

Score

31
47
53
27
41
17
47

Scor e

42
45
54
34

Scor e

33



2 P08006 Vi nny B. Gagnon 55. 37 1+4 1+6 1+6 0 19

Open: 47 secs QQutoff: 43.06 pts 20 inch Judge: Elise Carpenter

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
P14006 Sequel D. Kubi chko No Ti e 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+0 0 21
P20003 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 28. 98 1+4 1+7 1+7 0 21

2 Q P20005 Keen M dark 48. 16 1+5 1+7 1+7 27 49
P20006 Not ch A. McCune 11. 71 0 0
P20008 Tillie V. Cross 37.79 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+6 2 29
P20013 Prosecco K. Bartoli 55. 89 1+3 1+5 1+6 1+2 14 34

3 Q P20015 Pit A. Lanphere 55. 77 1+4 1+5 146 1+7 20 46
P20019 Zoe D. Deal 31.54 1+2 1+7 1+7 2 21
P20021 Targa S. Bixler 54.75 1+6 1+5 1+7 20 41
P20024 Cash K. Stinnett 49. 87 1+5 1+5 1+6 1+7 5 32

4 P20025 Shi ner C. Rancourt 55. 35 1+5 1+5 1+6 1+2 20 42
P20026 Ccean C. Larson 45. 69 1+2 1+7 1+5 1+7 5 30

1 Q P20031 d ance J. Doster 48. 74 1+7 1+45 1+7 1+7 27 57

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 31.6%

-15-



Qualifier Cutoff: 32.85

Pl ace

1 Q 14008

Arnband Call Name

Pre

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.77

Pl ace

1 Q 10002
2 10003
3 10006

Arnband Call Name

Rowan
Skye
Pi nk

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.89

Pl ace

20002
4 Q 20004
20005
20006
20007
20009
20011
20012
20015
20018
20019
20020
20023
20024
20029
20037
20039
20041
5Q 20042

20043

20044

w P N
OO0 O

Arnband Call Name

D va
Whi t
Deena
Sal em
Sydney
Nupt se
Dory
Zero G
Gnen

Ci nder
Rook
Magnum
Kennedy
Ki wi
Cheeky
Gswi n
Rae
Lucero
Cheet ah
Vel o
Dani

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.36

Pl ace

3 16001

Arnband Call Name

Ada

Friday, August 16, 2019
Team Standard

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Dol an

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

H Wtt
C. MQiire
C. Hess

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Sl usher
Ful ner
Killam
Lee
Smth
Connel
Her man
Andrl e
Mel o
Roger s
Moodi e
Hanl on
El dr ed
Duchan
Franci s
Kr onbach
Silva
Rodri guez
W | son
Speagl e
Lee

ARSI OMAZIP>PATIARAAOAD

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

M DuBoi s

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

28. 57

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

32.85
44.78
37.89

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

43. 30
30. 00
59. 81
43.72
49, 87
37. 40
Absent
35.75
38. 75
39.54
. 94
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
.29
Ti e
.71
.77
Ti e
.10

$ESNEEEEEE G

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

43. 31
-16-

o

Py

OO WEr Ok

P OOPFRPOWOOOOOPr oo

o

w

ONRFPRERNLPR

P OPFRPFPOPFPOOOOOPRFR OO

o

Tm

OO OO oo

eNeoNoNeolNeoleleolololNolNollollolNo)

o

m

O OPFr OOoOo

PRPOORRRPRRRRERRPLOOO

Scor e

28. 57

Scor e

32.85
44.78
49. 89

Scor e

50. 30
40. 00
66. 81
Elim
59. 87
37.40

35.75
38.75
46. 54
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
44. 71
41. 77
Elim
Elim

333333

3

Scor e

45. 31



1Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q
3Q
4 Q

7 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

16004 Spark (O
16006 Ti f fany
16007 Fuj i
16012 Switch
16014 Ant hem
16015 Spry
16017 Tuukka
16018 G ape

er Cutoff: 38.70
Arnband Call Nane
22001 Apache
22002 Charlie
22004 Prize
22008 Tyme
22010 Ritz
22011 River (M)
22012 Varsity
22015 Rad
22018 Fever
22019 Typo
22022 Gswi n
22023 Toni
22025 Nat e
22033 Bei nn
22036 Bob
22037 Kai

22038 Fl'y
22039 Tuxx
22040 Dr ogon
22041 Artie Ross
22044 Lot us
22045 Fl'y
22046 Wave
22050 Fant a
22051 Zi nc
22052 Fia
22056 Bodi e
22066 Ange

er Cutoff: 39.92
Arnband Call Nane
24003 Hal | i ah
24004 Tr uant

Gsti guy
Thi bodeau
Power s
Roger s
Lonbar d
Szczygi e
Thi bodeau
Thomas

WrwWoAZW®WA

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

Kubi chko
Cr awshaw
Mt chel |
Gaut r eau
Hought on
McCor mi ck
d enent
Mar cus
West cot t
McCune
Dunn

Bri cker
Kr as
Medcr af t
W r ant
Bar nhar t
Stinnett
Col lins
Ampl ef ord
Rose
Rancourt
Mur t augh
W ni al ski
Kinmel-Pellit
Ryan
Hol m

. Kronbach
W Crawshaw

CO0DTUACOrTARARZICINOOP>PONEROZATE0

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

J. Gauthier
C. Hornor

40. 08
46. 05
47. 28
47.08
No Ti e
31.14
No Ti e
32.08

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti e
33. 89
36. 31
34.31
30.79
35.25
40. 46
No Ti e
35.10
42. 88
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
39. 60
35. 37
49. 80
41. 84
33.14
30. 50
36. 90
No Ti e
36.53
No Ti e
36. 20
No Ti e
30. 77
Absent
35. 67

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti ne
29. 85
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P RPOOOOOOODOoO
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ol ool el o)
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o

OFrRORFRORPRR

m

O OPFrPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0 R

OPFRPORFRPOPFPOOOODOOORPFk

o

Eli
Eli
Eli
52.
Eli
31.
Eli
34.

m
m
m
08
m
14
m
08

Scor e

Eli
33.
41.
34.
40.
35.
45.
Eli
37.
54.

Eli
Eli
51.
39.
58.
43.
38.
40.
41.
Eli
51.
Eli
38.
Eli
32.

39.

m

89
31
31
79
25
46
m

88

60
37
80
84
14
50
90
m

m
20
m

77

67

Scor e

Eli
29.

m
85



24009 Knack
24012 Wcked
24014 Jake
24016 Fi nni ck
2 Q 24018 Si mrer Down
3 24019 Saf ari
24020 Howi e- Vwi e

>0 ro

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Dos

Kni ght Gogue
Mar cus

Heck

Speagl e

M nt o

McCune

EHwEELE

-18-

Ti me

.94

Ti me
Ti me

.16
.14

Ti me

ol NellolNell e

OPFrRr P OOWwWOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

RPOORROEPR

Elim
50. 94
Elim
Elim
34.16
40. 14
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

P Wb
O OO0

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

NP b
(OGN ON'O)

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

PO8003
PO8006

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P12002
P12003
P12006
P12008

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14004
P14005
P14010
P14012
P14014
P14015
P14016

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14006
P20003
P20005
P20006
P20008
P20013
P20015
P20019
P20021

51.75
Name

Reddy
Vi nny

37.42
Name

Sar ge
Zep

Dyson
Cul I en

51.73
Name

Keel y
Sim
Tillie
Tach
Celt (W
Tuul

Dahl

39. 37
Nane

Sequel

Ri dl ey
Keen

Not ch
Tillie
Prosecco
Pi t

Zoe

Tar ga

8 inch Judge:

Friday, August 16, 2019
Perf. Versatility Standard

Handl er

B
B

12 inch Judge:

St ephens
Gagnon

Handl er

“0«

14 inch Judge:

Ti ce

Rat ner
Havi | and
Pl anondon

Handl er

romx=ng

20 inch Judge:

Mel o

W r ant
Mahaney
d enment
Wl entz
Hol m

Kr as

Handl er

NnOP>ARSP>PZI0VO

Kubi chko
Auboi s
dark
McCune
Cross
Bartoli
Lanpher e
Dea

Bi x| er

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

40. 00
62. 50

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

36.01
No Ti e
40. 85
32.54

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

45. 88
41. 64
35. 86
40. 94
43. 47
No Tinme
45. 69

El i se Carpenter
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti e
No Ti e
36. 31
31. 37
35. 39
41. 94
No Ti e
30. 96
45. 01
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Tm
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O oOopr o o

OPFr,r OO0 O0OO0OOo

m

O OPFrPOO0OOORrPFk

Scor e

45. 00
67. 50

Scor e

36. 01
Elim
40. 85
32.54

Scor e

49, 88
48. 64
40. 86
52.94
45. 47
Elim
55. 69

Scor e

Elim
Elim
36. 31
31. 37
35. 39
43. 94
Elim
35. 96
45, 01



Qualifier Cutoff: 40.63 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P16002 Hi-Fi K. Bi gger
3 Q Pl16005 Riley (H G Heck
P16007 Zesty S. Wrant
2 Q P16012 Hana D. McCorm ck
P16013 Sadie (Sm K. Smith
P16014 Garnet P. MI ogl av- Rec
1 Q P16016 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke
P16017 Jed S. Cody
P16019 Pemi S. Laf ave- Sal et
P16021 Pearl K. Bi gger
4 Q P16023 dewe R Mol enaar
P16025 Wit ney C. Killam
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 39.5%

P20024
P20025
P20026
P20031

Cash
Shi ner
Ccean
d ance

“0O0OX

Stinnett
Rancourt
Lar son
Dost er

41.
62.
No
No

El i se Carpenter

33
16
Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

No
37.
35.

E§HEEELENR

-20-

Ti me
46
38

.94
.23

Ti me

.61

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.79

Ti me

pyj OO FrRLN

OFrRP O0OO0O0O000O0O0OO0OO0o

()] OO r

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OONOO

M O O oo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

m = = OO

P OPFRPFPFRPOPFPOOOOLPR

50. 33
69. 16
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
37. 46
45, 38
34.94
42. 23
Elim
33.61
Elim
Elim
Elim
37.79
Elim



Friday, August 16, 2019
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al Judge: Elise Carpenter

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
Alittle Black & Blue 63. 15 0 0 0 1 0 213. 15
Ain't Sl owi ng Down Yet 42.90 0 0 0 1 0 192. 90
Beauty and The Beast 57. 23 1 0 0 0 0 59. 23
Bl ack Gol d 67. 25 1 0 0 0 0 69. 25
Blur O Fur 44,14 0 1 0 1 0 199. 14
Boys OF Barksville 73.95 1 0 0 1 0 225. 95
Flying Hearts C ub Band 53.21 1 1 0 0 0 60. 21
Get Snart 56. 97 0 3 0 1 0 221.97
2 G nger and Tonic 55. 43 0 0 0 0 0 55. 43
Hi - Fi Nances 72.23 0 0 0 1 0 222.23
Money Launderi ng 72.21 1 0 0 1 0 224. 21
3 Nobody's Wt ches 53. 27 0 1 0 0 0 58. 27
Nose Busters 93. 08 2 0 0 1 0 247.08
1 Notch at a d ance 48. 52 0 0 0 0 0 48. 52
Qur Tine 56. 76 1 1 0 0 0 63. 76
Peni Transendi ng t he Ccean 63. 32 1 1 0 0 0 70. 32
4 Pi bbl i ng on The Border 58. 82 0 0 0 0 0 58. 82
The Dark Force 56. 43 0 0 0 1 0 206. 43
West Texas Tunbl e weeds 70. 41 3 0 0 0 0 76. 41

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 19
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: O
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O

-21-



Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

3Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

N W
O O

4 Q
5Q

er Cutoff: 39.47
Arnband Call Name

24003
24004
24009
24012
24014
24016
24018
24019
24020

Hal | i ah

Tr uant
Knack
Wcked

Jake

Fi nni ck

Si nmer Down
Saf ari
Howi e- VWwi e

er Cutoff: 37.87
Arnband Call Name

22001
22002
22004
22008
22010
22011
22012
22015
22018
22019
22022
22023
22025
22033
22036
22037
22038
22039
22040
22041
22044
22045
22046
22050
22051
22052
22056

Apache
Charlie
Prize
Tyme
Rtz
River (M)
Varsity
Rad
Fever
Typo
Gswi n
Toni
Nat e
Bei nn
Bob

Kai

Fly
Tuxx

Dr ogon
Arti e Ross
Lot us
Fly
Wave
Fant a
Zinc
Fi a
Bodi e

Friday, August 16, 2019
Team Jumpers

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

PO 00

Gaut hi er

Hor nor

Dos

Kni ght Gogue
Mar cus

Heck

Speagl e

M nto

McCune

22 inch Judge:
Handl er

CO0DTUACOrTARAZICINOOP>POVER"ODZATE0

Kubi chko
Cr awshaw
M t chel |
Gaut reau
Hought on
McCor mi ck
Cl enent
Mar cus
West cot t
McCune
Dunn

Bri cker
Kr as
Medcr af t
W r ant
Bar nhart
Stinnett
Col l'i ns
Ampl ef ord
Rose
Rancourt
Mur t augh
W ni al ski
Kimel-Pellit
Ryan
Hol m

Kr onbach

Patty Drom
Ti me TFl ts

38.
33.
34.
35.
32.
No
31.
No
No

78
49
11
13
86
Ti e
62
Ti e
Ti e

Patty Drom
Ti me TFl ts

No
37.
32.
No
32.
39.

33.
32.

Ti me
77
51
Ti me
85
21
Ti me
Ti me
54
76

Absent

.31

Ti me

.61
.73
.39
.25

Ti me

.30

Ti me
Ti me

.19

Ti me

.71
.83
.05

Absent

-22-
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OO O0OFrOFrRrPFPOPFRPOOOORKRO

Scor e

43.78
33.49
44, 11
50. 13
37. 86
Elim
31.62
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
42. 77
32.51
Elim
37.85
39.21
Elim
Elim
33.54
32.76

38. 31
Elim
47. 61
39.73
60. 39
47. 25
Elim
37.30
Elim
Elim
40. 19
Elim
36.71
50. 83
37.05



Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q

O

N Pl
OO0 OO

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

P ow
OO0 O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

22066

Ange

er Cutoff: 40.11

Arnband Call Nane
20002 D va
20004 Whi t
20005 Deena
20006 Sal em
20007 Sydney
20009 Nupt se
20011 Dory
20012 Zero G
20015 Gaen
20018 Ci nder
20019 Rook
20020 Magnum
20023 Kennedy
20024 Ki wi
20029 Cheeky
20037 Gswi n
20039 Rae
20041 Lucero
20042 Cheet ah
20043 Vel o
20044 Dani

er Cutoff: 43.90

Arnband Call Nane
16001 Ada
16004 Spark (O
16006 Ti f fany
16007 Fuj i
16012 Switch
16014 Ant hem
16015 Spry
16017 Tuukka
16018 G ape

er Cutoff: 38.75

Ar mband Cal

14008

Name

Pre

W Crawshaw

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Sl usher
Ful ner
Killam
Lee
Smth
Connel
Her man
Andrl e
Mel o
Roger s
Moodi e
Hanl on
El dr ed
Duchan
Franci s
Kr onbach
Silva
Rodri guez
W | son
Speagl e
Lee

ARSI OMAZIP>PATIARAAOAD

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

DuBoi s
Gsti guy
Thi bodeau
Power s
Roger s
Lonbar d
Szczygi e
Thi bodeau
Thomas

WrWoAZIWAZ

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Dol an

No Ti ne

Patty Drom
Ti me TFl ts
40. 38
37.56
55. 07
No Ti e
53.13
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
37.72
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
39.13
40. 52
38. 62
35.91
No Ti e
38.18
33.54
33.55
No Ti e

Patty Drom
Ti me TFl ts
45. 37

No Ti e

No Ti e

37.20

52.73

35. 96

34. 37

41. 60

No Ti e

Patty Drom

Ti me TFl ts

33.70
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m
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Elim

Scor e

40. 38
37.56
57. 07
Elim
53.13
Elim

Elim
42.72
Elim
Elim
Elim
46. 13
40.52
38. 62
37.91
Elim
38.18
33.54
33.55
Elim

Scor e

45, 37
Elim
Elim
37.20
57.73
42. 96
34. 37
45. 60
Elim

Scor e

33.70



Qualifier Cutoff: 42.60

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 10002 Rowan H Wtt
10003 Skye C. MCQiire

2 Q 10006 Pi nk C. Hess
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 68
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22

Percent Qualified:

10 inch Judge:

Patty Drom
Ti me TFl ts
37.05

No Ti ne

38.24

- 24-

o o

o o

o o

=

Scor e

37.05
Elim
38. 24



Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

O

Q
Q

Q
Q

O QO

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14006
P20003
P20005
P20006
P20008
P20013
P20015
P20019
P20021
P20024
P20025
P20026
P20031

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16002
P16005
P16007
P16012
P16013
P16014
P16016
P16017
P16019
P16021
P16023
P16025

er Cutoff:
Armband Cal

P14004
P14005
P14010
P14012

43. 04
Name

Sequel
Ri dl ey
Keen
Not ch
Tillie
Prosecco
Pit
Zoe
Tar ga
Cash
Shi ner
Ccean
d ance

42. 64
Name

Hi - Fi
Riley (H
Zesty
Hana
Sadi e (SM
@Gar net
Solo 6
Jed

Pem

Pear |

d ewe
Wi t ney

47.92
Name

Keel y
Sim
Tillie
Tach

Friday, August 16, 2019
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

CO0ORMVOPARALSP>PZINDU

Kubi chko
Auboi s
d ark
McCune
Cross
Bartoli
Lanpher e
Dea

Bi x| er
Stinnett
Rancourt
Lar son
Dost er

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

ODXOONMESTAOOOR

Bi gger

Heck

W r ant
McCor mi ck
Smth

M | ogl av- Rec
Kat zwi nkel
Cody

Laf ave- Sal et
Bi gger

Mol enaar
Killam

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

“ng

K

Mel o

W r ant
Mahaney
d enment

Patty Drom

Ti me

35.
39.
36.
34.
45.
56.
49.
39.
53.
49.
59.
45.
33.

Patty Drom

76
49
18
95
51
01
27
71
04
73
97
78
35

Ti me

E§REHEXNERNSERN

Patty Drom

.59
.98
.85
.01
.78

Ti me

.25

Ti me

.58

Ti me

.14

Ti me

Ti me

No
44,
40.
No
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Ti me
08
65
Ti me
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m
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R OO+

Scor e

40.
51.
36.
44,
47.
60.
49.
44,
63.
53.
64.
52.
35.

76
49
18
95
51
01
27
71
04
73
97
78
35

Scor e

42.
44,
38.
44,
44,

59
98
85
01
78

Elim

37.

25

Elim

49.

58

Elim

35.

14

Elim

Scor e

Elim

46.
45.

08
65

Elim



2 Q P14014 Celt (W
3 Q P14015 Tuul
1 Q P14016 Dahl

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.07

Place Arnband Call Name
3 P12002 Sarge
P12003 Zep
2 P12006 Dyson
1 Q P12008 cCullen

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.03
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P08003 Reddy
2 PO8006 Vi nny

E. Wlentz
C. Holm
L. Kras

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

Tice

Rat ner
Havi | and
Pl anondon

“0«

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

B. Stephens
B. Gagnon

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified:

36. 8%

41. 74
37.58
40.71

Patty Drom
Ti me TFl ts

41. 37
No Tinme
44, 49
35.72

Patty Drom
Ti me TFl ts

40. 90
70. 23
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41. 74
42.58
40.71

Scor e

51. 37
Elim
44, 49
35.72

Scor e

40. 90
72.23



Friday, August 16, 2019
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs Gam 19 secs QCutoff: 68.85 pts 10 inch Judge: Patty Drom

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 10002 Rowan H Wtt 53. 42 2 2 0 11 0 27
3 10003 Skye C. MQiire 40. 58 2 0 2 10 2 26
1 Q 10006 Pi nk C. Hess 47. 68 2 2 0 9 56 81

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 46.18 pts 20 inch Judge: Patty Drom

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
7 Q 20002 Di va L. Slusher 39.73 1 2 2 4 30 49
20004 Wit T. Ful ner 37.30 2 2 2 4 11 35
20005 Deena C. Killam 41.75 0 3 2 3 0 16
20006 Sal em K. Lee 38. 22 0 1 2 1 30 38
20007 Sydney K. Smith 37.11 1 0 4 6 12 31
20009 Nupt se H. Connel | 37.29 1 2 3 3 12 32
20011 Dory T. Herman Absent
20012 Zero G A. Andrle 37.41 1 2 2 7 6 28
20015 Gnen M Melo 34. 67 2 0 4 5 12 35
4 Q 20018 Ci nder K. Rogers 38.13 2 2 2 2 30 52
20019 Rook E. Moodie 42. 19 0 0 4 5 0 13
20020 Magnum S. Hanl on 40. 85 1 1 2 5 or 17
20023 Kennedy L. Eldred 40. 53 2 1 2 3 0 20
5 Q 20024 Ki wi S. Duchan 39.75 2 2 2 2 30 52
6 Q 20029 Cheeky M Francis 38.73 2 2 2 1 30 51
20037 Gswi n J. Kronbach 42. 54 2 0 0 13 0 23
20039 Rae J. Silva 38. 64 2 2 2 2 12 34
1 Q 20041 Lucero R Rodri guez 39. 63 2 1 4 5 30 56
20042 Cheet ah K. WI son 33.99 0 1 2 3 6 16
3 Q 20043 Vel o M Speagl e 37.25 1 3 3 2 30 52
2 Q 20044 Dani K. Lee 37. 47 2 2 3 3 30 55
Open: 27 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 44.76 pts 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16001 Ada M DuBoi s 44. 42 0 4 2 5 0 21
3 Q 16004 Spark (O K. Gstiguy 40. 36 2 2 2 2 30 52
16006 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 44. 34 2 0 0 15 0 25
1 Q 16007 Fuji M Powers 40. 47 1 3 2 5 30 53
16012 Swi tch K. Rogers 40. 83 1 0 4 7 12 32
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16014 Ant hem D. Lonbard 54.76 1 1 3 5 or 19
2 Q 16015 Spry B. Szczygi el 42.70 1 3 2 5 30 53
4 Q 16017 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 41.73 1 0 4 8 30 51
16018 G ape B. Thomas 45. 81 1 2 3 2 or 19
Open: 27 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 48.45 pts 14 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 14008 Pre L. Dol an 38. 60 2 3 2 4 30 57
Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 46.75 pts 22 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
10Q 22001 Apache D. Kubi chko 38. 63 2 1 0 6 30 49
22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 37.90 1 2 2 4 12 31
4 Q 22004 Prize L. Mtchell 39. 82 2 2 2 4 30 54
3 Q 22008 Tyme K. Gautreau 36.72 2 2 2 4 30 54
22010 Ritz N. Hought on 41. 00 1 3 2 6 0 24
5Q 22011 River (M) D. McCorm ck 36. 97 2 2 2 2 30 52
9 Q 22012 Varsity K. d enent 37.71 2 2 2 1 30 51
22015 Rad J. Marcus 32.31 2 2 1 8 2 28
2 Q 22018 Fever S. Westcott 39. 87 2 2 2 5 30 55
22019 Typo A. McCune 38. 65 1 2 2 5 12 32
22022 Gswi n S. Dunn Absent
22023 Toni S. Bricker 36. 98 2 2 2 3 2 25
22025 Nat e L. Kras 41.53 0 2 3 4 0 16
22033 Bei nn L. Medcraft 40. 67 2 3 0 4 or 23
6 Q 22036 Bob M Wrant 37.69 2 1 3 3 30 52
22037 Kai K. Barnhart 33.94 1 3 2 3 2 23
22038 Fl'y K. Stinnett 44. 71 2 2 2 3 0 23
7 Q 22039 Tuxx T. Collins 37.78 2 2 2 2 30 52
8 Q 22040 Dr ogon B. Anpl eford 35.42 1 3 2 3 30 51
22041 Artie Ross L. Rose 35. 77 2 2 2 3 2 25
22044 Lot us C. Rancourt 40. 12 0 3 2 4 0 17
22045 Fl'y J. Murtaugh 41. 17 0 2 4 7 0 21
22046 Wave T. Wni al ski 36. 22 1 1 2 2 2 16
22050 Fant a P. Kinel-Pellit 35.63 2 2 0 6 2 24
22051 Zi nc D. Ryan 43. 98 1 2 2 2 0 17
22052 Fia C. Holm 40. 20 0 2 4 8 0 22
22056 Bodi e J. Kronbach Absent
1 Q 22066 Angel W Crawshaw 39. 03 2 3 2 3 30 56
Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 63.46 pts 24 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 38. 15 2 2 2 3 30 53
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24004 Tr uant
24009 Knack

3 24012 Wcked

1 Q 24014 Jake
24016 Fi nni ck

2 Q 24018 Si mrer Down
24019 Saf ari
24020 Howi e- Vwi e

PIZIOCC 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Hor nor

Dos

Kni ght Gogue
Mar cus

Heck

Speagl e

M nt o

McCune

68

25
36. 8%

37.
37.
37.
38.
40.
39.
37.
36.

-29-

92
97
26
41
19
01
13
75

OFRP NMNDNNMNNEDN
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NDANNPEWWW

ROBRNOOOWN

30
30
30
56

56
30
12

54
50
58
83
27
83
57
26



Open:

Pl ace

N W
OO0

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
3

Open:

Pl ace

1Q
2 Q

Open:

Pl ace

25 secs
Ar mband

P14004
P14005
P14010
P14012
P14014
P14015
P14016

27 secs
Ar mband

P12002
P12003
P12006
P12008

30 secs
Ar mband

PO8003
PO8006

25 secs
Ar nband

P14006
P20003
P20005
P20006
P20008
P20013
P20015
P20019
P20021

Gam 15 secs
Call Nane

Keel y
Sim
Tillie
Tach
Celt (W
Tuul

Dahl

Gam 17 secs
Call Nane

Sar ge
Zep

Dyson
Cul I en

Gam 19 secs
Call Nane

Reddy
Vi nny

Gam 15 secs
Call Nane

Sequel

Ri dl ey
Keen

Not ch
Tillie
Prosecco
Pi t

Zoe

Tar ga

Friday, August 16, 2019

Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QQutoff: 42.50 pts
Handl er Ti e
M Melo 40. 11
S. Wrant 42. 34
J. Mahaney 39. 86
K. d enent 38.55
E. Wlentz 38.57
C. Holm 38.76
L. Kras 37.16

QQutoff: 44.20 pts
Handl er Ti me
J. Tice 42.63
C. Ratner 44, 46
M Havi | and 42.55
J. Pl anbndon 42.50

QQutoff: 44.20 pts
Handl er Ti me
B. Stephens 43. 90
B. Gagnon 48. 32

QQutoff: 44.48 pts
Handl er Ti me
D. Kubi chko 41. 36
S. Aubois 36.53
M dark 41. 35
A. McCune 41. 65
V. Cross 34. 37
K. Bartoli 42. 87
A. Lanphere 44. 71
D. Deal 37.99
S. Bixler 41. 21
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5pt

NORRFRORR

5pt

P P DNDN

8 inch Judge

5pt

5pt

ONRFRPRPREPNRENR

14 inch Judge

3Pt

NDNNOWLERPRE

12 inch Judge

3Pt

ODMNDNPEF

3Pt

N

20 inch Judge

3Pt

W WNDNDNDNDNDNDDN

Patty Drom
2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
4 6 or

2 2 0

2 6 20

2 2 12

2 3 30

4 7 30

2 1 30
Patty Drom
2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 5 30

2 3 or

0 7 2

0 16 30
Patty Drom

2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 6 30

2 3 30
Patty Drom

2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 7 or

3 4 2

2 4 or

2 4 or

2 2 2

2 3 or

3 3 0

2 3 30

0 7 0

Scor e

22
14
39
23
48
51
51

Scor e

52
23
20
51

Scor e

52
46

Scor e

18
28
19
24
19
18
20
56
16



2 Q P20024 Cash K. Stinnett 39.40 2 2 2 2 30 52
P20025 Shi ner C. Rancourt 38. 32 0 2 2 2 12 24
4 Q P20026 Ccean C. Larson 38. 95 1 2 2 3 30 48
3 Q P20031 dance J. Doster 38.42 1 2 3 2 30 49
Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 43.63 pts 16 inch Judge: Patty Drom
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
5 Q P16002 Hi-Fi K. Bi gger 39. 97 1 2 2 3 30 48
P16005 Riley (H) G Heck 40. 24 0 0 4 7 or 15
2 Q P16007 Zesty S. Wrant 38. 27 1 2 3 4 30 51
3 Q P16012 Hana D. McCorm ck 38.76 0 2 3 8 30 50
4 Q Pl16013 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 39.55 1 0 4 7 30 50
P16014 Garnet P. M ogl av- Rec 39.08 0 3 2 4 12 29
1 Q P1l6016 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 38. 20 2 2 2 3 30 53
P16017 Jed S. Cody 38. 77 0 2 2 2 30 42
6 Q P16019 Pem S. Lafave-Sal et 38.40 1 1 0 9 30 47
P16021 Pearl K. Bi gger 43. 65 1 0 2 3 0 12
P16023 d ewe R Mol enaar 34.93 0 3 4 7 12 36
P16025 Wit ney C. Killam 34.84 0 3 2 3 12 28

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 44. 7%
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Friday, August 16, 2019

Team Relay
Al'l Judge: Kama Rueschenberg
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
Switch's Fresh and Fancy Babes 70.12 1 1 0 2 0 377.12
50 Shades of Grey 81.11 0 0 0 3 0 531. 11
Appl e Cider Vinegar 77.07 1 2 0 1 0 239. 07
1 Austral i an German Border 75. 26 0 0 0 0 0 75. 26
Back in Bl ack 72.99 3 0 0 1 0 228.99
Bobbi ng For Littermates 80. 39 0 2 0 1 0 240. 39
Bri ck House 85.54 1 0 0 1 0 237.54
Check Nate by Sydney's Rook 104. 94 0 0 0 2 0 404. 94
Crossbones Crew 76. 83 2 3 0 0 0 95. 83
2 Danm The Tor pedoes 77.39 0 0 0 0 0 77.39
Dragon Fever 82. 66 1 2 0 1 0 244, 66
Magnum Pl in a Tuxx 85. 53 0 2 0 0 0 95. 53
Need a third 62. 40 2 2 0 1 0 226. 40
4 Ninja Warriors 73.93 0 2 0 0 0 83. 93
3 Pink Skye at Night, Rowens Del... 79.65 0 0 0 0 0 79. 65
5 Pur pl e Peopl e Eaters 76. 94 1 1 0 0 0 83.94
Simrer's Surfin Safari 91.08 2 3 0 0 0 110. 08
Speci alty pups 74. 35 1 0 0 2 0 376. 35
Super 99. 97 1 1 1 1 0 276. 97
The Mystic Titants 82.54 0 1 0 0 0 87.54
We Got The Beat 72.79 0 1 0 1 0 227.79
Wcked Fly I's Here No Ti e 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
Zero to Sixty 93. 66 2 0 0 1 0 247. 66

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

ooonN
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